
Pl. Namen Land Ges. Sp. 1 Sp. 2
1. Marianne Wilke und Mathias Metzdorf D 1761 847 914
2. Kathrin Wegner und Tino Brinkmann D 1749 870 879
3. Magdalena Kaźmierczak und Tomasz Wojciechowski PL 1742 874 868
4. Dagmar Koebe und Mario Koebe D 1734 873 861
5. Krystyna Kocemba und Zbigniew Staniszewski PL 1731 856 875
6. Angelika Lenhardt und Heiko Sandner D 1720 877 843
7. Agnieszka Gurdek und Lechosław Dójs PL 1717 852 865
8. Jolanta Janowicz und Roman Robaszyński PL 1705 852 853
9. Maria Michałowska und Rafał Wachowiak PL 1702 823 879
10. Dorota Borowiak und Wieslaw Brzóska PL 1687 830 857
11. Magdalena Hula und Jacek Lewandowski PL 1686 809 877
12. Jana Wiemann und Bernd Buljawaltz D 1680 833 847
13. Joanna Bartkowiak und Sebastian Bartkowiak PL 1582 725 857
14. Regina Gawłowska und Florian Pałasz PL 1549 769 780
15. Violetta Kolendowicz und Bogusław Zagata PL 1507 693 814
16. Regine Loewa und Udo Sandow D 1088 221 867

Pl. Namen Land Ges. Lauf 1 Lauf 2
1. Angelika  Lenhardt D 1745 877 868
2. Magdalena Kazmierczak PL 1743 874 869
3. Kathrin Wegner D 1736 870 866
4. Krystyna Kocemba PL 1711 856 855
5. Dagmar Koebe D 1677 873 804
6. Agnieszka Gurdek PL 852 852
7. Jolanta Janowicz PL 852 852
8. Marianne Wilke D 847 847
9. Jana Wiemann D 833 833
10. Dorota Borowiak PL 830 830
11. Maria Michałowska PL 823 823
12. Magdalena Hula PL 809 809
13. Regina Gawłowska PL 769 769
14. Joanna Bartkowiak PL 725 725
15. Violetta Kolendowicz PL 693 693
16. Regine Loewa D 221 221

XXXI. Internationales Pokalturnier Śrem (PL)

Mixed

Einzelwertung Damen



Pl. Namen Land Ges. Lauf 1 Lauf 2
1. Mathias Metzdorf D 1812 914 898
2. Norbert Witzel D 1784 899 885
3. Rafał Wachowiak PL 1762 879 883
4. Tino Brinkmann D 1756 879 877
5. Rene Gutschmidt D 1732 879 853
6. Wieslaw Hantkiewicz PL 879 879
7. Jacek Lewandowski PL 877 877
8. Zbigniew Staniszewski PL 875 875
9. Tomasz Wojciechowski PL 868 868
10. Heiko Sandow D 867 867
11. Lechoslaw Dójs PL 865 865
12. Mario Koebe D 861 861
13. Eckhard Johnke D 861 861
14. Sebastian Bartkowiak PL 857 857
15. Wieslaw Brzóska PL 857 857
16. Roman Robaszyński PL 853 853
17. Bernd Buljawaltz D 847 847
18. Sebastian Rybarczyk PL 844 844
19. Heiko Sandner D 843 843
20. Zdzislaw Knasiak PL 841 841
21. Horst Thonicke D 837 837
22. Sween Walz D 837 837
23. Jens Richter D 824 824
24. Boguslaw Zagata PL 814 814
25. Mariusz Ławniczak PL 801 801
26. Patryk Ławniczak PL 801 801
27. Andrzej Gorzkiewicz PL 796 796
28. Tomasz Niedziela PL 788 788
29. Eliasz Pawlak PL 781 781
30. Florian Palasz PL 780 780
31. Kurt Wilke D 774 774
32. Przemysław Cejza PL 721 721

Einzelwertung Herren



Pl. Namen Land Ges.
1. Krystyna Kocemba PL 280
2. Jolanta Janowicz PL 272
3. Magdalena Kaźmierczak PL 271
4. Magdalena Hula PL 269
5. Maria Michałowska PL 269
6. Agnieszka Gurdek PL 266
7. Ilona Tomczyk PL 262
8. Grazyna Palasz PL 212
9. Maria Stachowiak PL 209
10. Izabela Bogacka PL 207

Pl. Namen Land Ges.
1. Rafał Wachowiak PL 298
2. Norbert Witzel D 295
3. Wieslaw Hantkiewicz PL 291
4. Tino Brinkmann D 290
5. Roman Robaszyński PL 290
6. Zbigniew Staniszewski PL 288
7. Jacek Lewandowski PL 288
8. Mario Koebe D 286
9. Tomasz Wojciechowski PL 285
10. Heiko Sandner D 281
11. Lechoslaw Dójs PL 277
12. Rene Gutschmidt D 277
13. Jens Richter D 275
14. Sebastian Bartkowiak PL 273
15. Andrzej Gorzkiewicz PL 271
16. Sebastian Rybarczyk PL 266
17. Horst Thonicke D 265
18. Eliasz Pawlak PL 257
19. Marek Malicki PL 254
20. Tomasz Niedziela PL 251
21. Patryk Ławniczak PL 242
22. Roman Bartkowiak PL 238
23. Mariusz Ławniczak PL 235
24. Przemysław Cejza PL 232

21. Staroste Śremski Cup

Einzelwertung Damen

Einzelwertung Herren


